
GENERAL
PURPOSE

GLOVE

B0500W
The SHOWA BO500 is designed for precision applications

where dexterity, cleanliness and comfort are a priority.

BENEFITS

Wear resistant

Minimizes particulates

Snug fit to maximize feel 

A light, elastic low-lint glove, resistant to deformation

PU protects the hand from oils and abrasion while

remaining elastic 

Breathable back of hand to reduce perspiration

No latex allergy risks

No irritation by seams in contact with the skin

FEATURES

13 gauge seamless knit liner

Polyurethane-coated

Contains no natural rubber latex

White liner with white coating

Cat. III EN 388:2003

3131

INDUSTRIES

Logistics, Construction, Automotive,
Mechanical, Electronics

LINER:
Nylon

LENGTH:
210-265 mm

GRIP:
Smooth

COLOR:
White w/ white coating

COATING:
Polyurethane

STYLE NO:
BO500W-S

BO500W-M

BO500W-L

BO500W-XL

BO500W-XXL

SIZE:
06/S

07/M

08/L

09/XL

10/XXL

PACKAGING
10 gloves per polybag

24 polybags per case

240 pairs per case
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